Exploded view Hayate 5000-6.5 2 extensions

Silky HAVATE 2 Extensions Exploded View

Article nr.

KS1037342
KS1037542
KZSI3700401
KZSI3700091
KZS11T70450
KZS5I3703952

KZS117704559
KZSI3700476
KZSI3700477
KZSI3700461
KZSI3700462
KZSI3700472
KZSI3700471
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Description

blade Hayate 420-6.5

sickle Hayate

cover Hayate

vellow pipe

bolt yellow pipe (new since 2011)
boltset pipe assembling {before 2011)
see boltset 26

push button middle

spring push button

spring fixing bolt

cramp housing (S)

cramp housing (M)

spacer

lever

HAYATE 500

Article nr.

KZSI13700470
KZSI13700468
KZS13700435
KZS13700436
KZSI13700422
KZS13700420
KZS13700465
KZS13700437
KZS13700033
KZS13700034
KZS13700035
KZSI137035951

KZS13703953
KZS13703954
KZS137035957
KSI037143

2011.10. 18

Description

rod pin

bracket (M) 500

bracket bolt

bracket nut

rubber grip tape 500/610
strap

rubber sole 500

bolt rubber sole

upper pole 500

middle pole 500

lower pole 500

boltset blade assembling (set A)
cramp housing (S) (assy C)
cramp housing (M) (assy D)
bracket (M) 500 (assy G)
pole only



